
7/23/2024 11:53:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WHS1 AM Seabrook WHS FRESH START AM 24-25

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WHS1 AM Seabrook

WINNACUNNET HS

08:03 am

08:50 am

46:55

17.13 mi.

47

47

TWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:03 am LAFAYETTE RD@PERKINS AVESTART 1

8:03 am LAFAYETTE RD @ PINE ST [NW]STOP 4

8:05 am LAFAYETTE RD @ BOYNTON LN [SW]STOP 2

8:06 am LAFAYETTE RD @ LAKE SHORE DR [NW]STOP 1

8:10 am LAFAYETTE RD @ BROOKS RD [SE]STOP 1

8:11 am FOLLY MILL RD @ RAYMOND DR [E]STOP 2

8:12 am 7 FOLLY MILL TER [SE]STOP 2

8:15 am WALTON RD @ VIOLETTE LN [S]STOP 2

8:16 am WALTON RD @ QUAKER LN [SW]STOP 1

8:17 am 119 WALTON RD [S]STOP 1

8:19 am RAILROAD AVE@DOWS LN [SE]STOP 3

8:20 am FARM LN @ ACORN DR [S]STOP 1

8:21 am FARM LN @ KIMBERLY DR [S]STOP 1

8:22 am FARM LN @ CAUSEWAY ST [SW]STOP 1

8:24 am WALTON RD @ ANNES LN [N]STOP 2

8:26 am COLLINS ST [NW]STOP 2

8:27 am COLLINS STREET @ FOWLERS COURT [NW]STOP 1

8:28 am 27 S MAIN ST [W]STOP 2

8:29 am S MAIN ST @ WASHINGTON ST [SW]STOP 3

8:30 am 96 S MAIN ST [SW]STOP 3

8:31 am S MAIN ST @ PARKERSVILLE LN [W]STOP 2

8:32 am S MAIN ST @ STAN'S WAY [SW]STOP 1

8:32 am S MAIN ST @ WORTHLEY AVE [SW]STOP 3

8:34 am 222 S MAIN ST [SE]STOP 1

8:34 am 234 S MAIN ST [SE]STOP 1

8:35 am 248 S MAIN ST [SW]STOP 2

8:38 am 129/124 LOWER COLLINS ST [N]END 1

8:50 am WINNACUNNET HSDEST 47



7/23/2024 11:53:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WHS2 AM Seabrook Town WHS FRESH START AM 24-25

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WHS2 AM Seabrook Town

WINNACUNNET HS

08:18 am

08:50 am

31:31

13.27 mi.

29

29

TWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:18 am 49 LAFAYETTE RDSTART

8:18 am 24 LAFAYETTE RD [W]STOP 1

8:20 am LAFAYETTE RD @ NEW ZEALAND RD [N]STOP 1

8:21 am 44 NEW ZEALAND RD [N]STOP 1

8:23 am GOVE RD @ LAFAYETTE RD [SW]STOP 1

8:25 am ROCKINGHAM VILLAGE APTS [NW]STOP 7

8:27 am 24 BATCHELDER RD [W]STOP 3

8:30 am LEDGE RD @ BORDER WINDS AVE [NE]STOP 4

8:32 am 1 LEDGE RD [N]STOP 1

8:32 am BLACKSNAKE RD @ ADDER LN [N]STOP 1

8:34 am 28 TRUE RD [E]STOP 2

8:35 am TRUE RD @ NEW ZEALAND RD [SE]STOP 2

8:36 am NEW ZEALAND RD @ IRENES WAY [SW]STOP 1

8:36 am NEW ZEALAND RD @ MAPLE RIDGE RD [SW]STOP 1

8:38 am 33 WEARE RD [NE]STOP 1

8:42 am LAFAYETTE RD @ ROCKS RD [SE]STOP 1

8:44 am LAFAYETTE RD @ BRIMMER LN [SE]END 1

8:50 am WINNACUNNET HSDEST 29



7/23/2024 11:53:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WHS3 AM Hampton Falls WHS FRESH START AM 24-25

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WHS3 AM Hampton Falls

WINNACUNNET HS

07:58 am

08:50 am

51:29

21.35 mi.

31

31

TWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:58 am SOUTH RD @ GARRETT DRSTART 4

8:01 am 71 EXETER RD [N]STOP 1

8:02 am EXETER RD @ GOSS RD [NE]STOP 2

8:04 am 142 EXETER RD [N]STOP 1

8:07 am EXETER RD @ VICTORIA DR [W]STOP 2

8:09 am 245 EXETER RD [W]STOP 1

8:11 am 95 LINDEN RD [S]STOP 1

8:15 am 10 SANBORN RD [N]STOP 1

8:18 am 140 DRINKWATER RD [S]STOP 1

8:21 am DRINKWATER RD @ STARVISH LN [W]STOP 1

8:23 am 12 DRINKWATER RD [S]STOP 1

8:25 am 1 GLENWOOD RD [N]STOP 2

8:28 am CRYSTAL DR @ ALEXIS LN [SE]STOP 1

8:30 am GOODWIN RD @ CRANK RD [E]STOP 2

8:31 am DRINKWATER RD @ PARSONAGE RD [E]STOP 1

8:36 am BROWN RD @ TOWLE FARM RD [S]STOP 1

8:38 am TOWLE FARM RD @ TAYLOR RIVER ESTATES [S]STOP 2

8:40 am 25 MARY BATCHELDER RD [NE]STOP 1

8:42 am TIMBER SWAMP RD @ SUMMERWOOD DR [NW]STOP 4

8:43 am TIMBER SWAMP RD @ OLD STAGE RD [NW]END 1

8:50 am WINNACUNNET HSDEST 31



7/23/2024 11:53:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WHS4 AM Hampton Town WHS FRESH START AM 24-25

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WHS4 AM Hampton Town

WINNACUNNET HS

08:12 am

08:50 am

37:26

10.64 mi.

54

54

TWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:12 am 743 EXETER RDSTART

8:12 am EXETER RD @ WARNER LN [W]STOP 2

8:13 am EXETER RD @ BRIDE HILL RD [W]STOP 1

8:15 am EXETER RD @ HERITAGE DR [W]STOP 2

8:16 am EXETER RD @ HUNTINGTON PL [S]STOP 1

8:18 am EXETER RD @ ST CYR DR [SW]STOP 3

8:19 am EXETER RD @ WESTRIDGE DR [SW]STOP 3

8:20 am EXETER RD @ LANGDALE DR [W]STOP 2

8:21 am EXETER RD @ STOWECROFT DR [SW]STOP 3

8:22 am EXETER RD [SW]STOP 2

8:22 am DUPUIS CIRCLE [W]STOP 4

8:24 am EXETER RD @ MAPLEWOOD DR [W]STOP 1

8:25 am EXETER ROAD @ ROBIE STREET [W]STOP 2

8:26 am EXETER RD @ JOSEPHINE DR [SW]STOP 2

8:27 am LAFAYETTE RD @ RICE TER [S]STOP 3

8:29 am LAFAYETTE RD @ ANNS LN [SE]STOP 1

8:30 am MACE RD @ NOEL STREET [SW]STOP 3

8:31 am MACE RD @ RIDGEVIEW TER [W]STOP 4

8:32 am MACE RD @ NAVES RD [SW]STOP 1

8:34 am LITTLE RIVER RD @ BEAR PATH RD [E]STOP 1

8:36 am BARBOUR RD @ VANDERPOOL DR [NE]STOP 2

8:37 am BARBOUR RD @ SHERBURNE DR [E]STOP 2

8:38 am MILL RD @ HOLMAN LN [E]STOP 1

8:38 am MILL RD @ WATSON LN [E]STOP 2

8:39 am MILL RD @ REDDINGTON LANDING [E]STOP 1

8:43 am LAFAYETTE RD @ SCHOONER LANDING [NW]STOP 1

8:44 am LAFAYETTE RD @ BELMONT CIR [NW]STOP 1

8:44 am LAFAYETTE RD @ FAIRFIELD DR [N]STOP 1

8:45 am LAFAYETTE RD @ ANNS LN [W]STOP 1

8:46 am MILL RD @ HOMESTEAD CIR [NW]STOP 1

8:50 am WINNACUNNET HSDEST 54



7/23/2024 11:53:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WHS5 AM North Hampton WHS FRESH START AM 24-25

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WHS5 AM North Hampton

WINNACUNNET HS

08:13 am

08:50 am

36:10

17.43 mi.

20

20

TWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:13 am 206 ATLANTIC AVESTART 1

8:15 am 259 ATLANTIC AVE [NE]STOP 2

8:15 am 269 ATLANTIC AVE [NE]STOP 1

8:17 am 112 POST RD [E]STOP 1

8:18 am 50 Walnut Ave [N]STOP 1

8:23 am POST RD @ WINNICUT RD [E]STOP 1

8:23 am WINNICUT RD @ DEER RUN  RD [E]STOP 2

8:31 am LAFAYETTE RD @ GRANITE DR [N]STOP 1

8:32 am LAFAYETTE RD @ JUNIPER RD [N]STOP 1

8:33 am LAFAYETTE RD @ SEABREEZE DR [NW]STOP 1

8:34 am LAFAYETTE RD @ GLENDALE RD [W]STOP 2

8:37 am 4 CEDAR RD   COMMUNITY STOP FOR ( 4,5,6 CEDAR [SW]STOP 2

8:41 am WOODLAND RD @ RUNNYMEDE DR [W]STOP 1

8:42 am 25 WOODLAND RD [W]STOP 1

8:43 am 6 WOODLAND RD [N]STOP 1

8:44 am 199 WOODLAND RD [NW]STOP 1

8:50 am WINNACUNNET HSDEST 20



7/23/2024 11:53:49 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For WHS6 AM Hampton Beach WHS FRESH START AM 24-25

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:WHS6 AM Hampton Beach

WINNACUNNET HS

07:54 am

08:50 am

55:28

19.73 mi.

52

52

TWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:54 am HIGH ST@WINDMILL LNSTART 1

7:55 am HIGH ST @ MOULTON RD [W]STOP 2

7:56 am HIGH ST @ LAMPREY TER [SW]STOP 1

7:56 am 294 HIGH ST [SW]STOP 2

7:57 am HIGH ST @ DUNVEGAN WOODS [SW]STOP 1

7:59 am HIGH ST @ MILL POND LN [S]STOP 2

8:02 am BOULTERS CV @ APPLEDORE AVE [E]STOP 1

8:04 am HUCKLEBERRY LN @ JUNIPER LN [N]STOP 3

8:09 am 581 OCEAN BLVD [W]STOP 1

8:10 am WINNACUNNET RD @ ACADIA AVE [NE]STOP 3

8:11 am 457 WINNACUNNET RD [NE]STOP 1

8:12 am WINNACUNNET RD @ PRESIDENTIAL CIR [NE]STOP 4

8:14 am WINNACUNNET RD @ PLAYHOUSE CIR [N]STOP 2

8:14 am WINNACUNNET RD @ WENTWORTH AVE [NE]STOP 1

8:15 am WINNACUNNET RD @ LOCKE RD [NE]STOP 1

8:17 am LANDING RD @ SEABURY [N]STOP 3

8:20 am BROWN AVE @ ISLAND PATH [NW]STOP 4

8:21 am 83 BROWN AVE [W]STOP 1

8:22 am ASHWORTH AVE @ H ST [W]STOP 1

8:23 am 132 ASHWORTH AVE [W]STOP 1

8:23 am ASHWORTH AVE @ RIVERVIEW TER [NW]STOP 1

8:24 am ASHWORTH AVE @ FELLOWS AVE [NW]STOP 1

8:24 am ASHWORTH AVE @ Q ST [W]STOP 1

8:28 am OCEAN DRIVE AND CONCORD ST [E]STOP 1

8:30 am 44 PLYMOUTH ST [N]STOP 1

8:35 am OCEAN BLVD @ B ST [E]STOP 1

8:37 am OCEAN BLVD @ DUMAS AVE [SE]STOP 1

8:39 am OCEAN BLVD @ FULLER ACRS [N]STOP 1

8:39 am CHURCH ST @ CUTLER AVE [NE]STOP 1

8:44 am HIGH ST @ TOWLE AVE [SW]STOP 3

8:46 am 38 MILL RD [W]STOP 2

8:47 am 175 WINNACUNNET RD [SW]END 2

8:50 am WINNACUNNET HSDEST 52


